
Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 67 Yards: 180

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12031 Bella Lisa Roling Q 100 43.19 0 0 0 0

12035 Savvy Annelise Allan NQ 0 44.97 1 1 0 0

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16008 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 45.2 2 1 2 0

16053 Storm Katelyn Cassens NQ 0 50.39 2 0 2 0

16018 Halie Sheila Koon NQ 0 50.79 2 0 2 0

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20064 Kimber Morgan Dondlinger Q 100 32.6 0 0 0 0

20068 HeyRocky! Barrie McBride NQ 0 40.74 0 1 1 0

20037 Vista Shelley Nichols NQ 0 43.47 1 2 0 0

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24012 Pink Shannon Houg ABS ABS

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 72 Yards: 180



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08002 Ben B.A. Breese Q 100 36.13 0 0 0 0

2 08028 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 37.49 0 0 0 0

3 08032 Dottie Julie Maes Q 100 50.12 0 0 0 0

08011 Manny Karen Lawrence NQ 0 44.69 0 1 0 0

08009 Kismet Terry Pertile NQ 0 45.43 1 0 0 0

08017 Maggie Jennifer Slaughter NQ 0 55.57 0 0 1 0

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 67 Yards: 180

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12006 Jetta Gail Anderson Q 100 40.05 0 0 0 0

2 12011 Archie Wendy Ethier Q 100 45.01 0 0 0 0

3 12010 Yo-Yo Susan Bernhart Q 100 47.85 0 0 0 0

4 12002 Rooney Denise Nord Q 100 53.8 0 0 0 0

12007 Tango Susan Bernhart NQ 0 47.25 0 1 0 0

12015 Smuggler Kim Otis NQ 0 48.64 0 1 0 0

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 65 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16013 Diggs Carol Arthur Q 100 32.63 0 0 0 0

2 16059 Butter Steven Mitzel Q 100 34.06 0 0 0 0

3 16010 MeMe Kathy Patregnani Q 100 35.67 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

4 16051 Revel Jennifer Sorum Q 100 36.93 0 0 0 0

16060 Svava Brian Ericson Q 100 40.31 0 0 0 0

16043 Rusty Beth Glommen Q 100 44.74 0 0 0 0

16005 Blink Sue Kothe Q 100 45.53 0 0 0 0

16015 Vibe Robin Brown NQ E 0 0 1 0 0 close

16063 Rizzo Jill Dunham NQ E 0 1 1 0 0 close

16007 Maisy Ginger McCabe NQ 0 43.45 1 0 0 0

16004 Frannie Jan Baker NQ 0 44.53 0 1 0 0

16067 Henrietta Courtney Hansen NQ 0 58.6 0 2 0 0

16022 Pie Tonni-Sue Keinz NQ 0 60.77 2 0 0 0

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20034 Hero Shelley Nichols Q 100 33.07 0 0 0 0

2 20019 Bob Seger Kathy Patregnani Q 100 37.55 0 0 0 0

3 20025 Yikes Tiffani Flaws Q 100 38.01 0 0 0 0

4 20050 Luke Amanda Olson Q 100 38.82 0 0 0 0

20020 LindE Kathy Patregnani Q 100 39.55 0 0 0 0

20008 Rave Sue Kothe Q 100 39.96 0 0 0 0

20062 Grouse Sarah Zumpf Q 100 44.04 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20024 Apollo Alyssa Teh NQ E 0 0 0 1 0 close

20047 Zeeee Wendy Sommer NQ 0 31.99 0 0 1 0

20014 Auggie Ginger McCabe NQ 0 36.38 0 0 1 0

20036 Fi Lawrence G Cross NQ 0 46.25 1 1 0 0

20042 Jock Toni Osojnicki NQ 0 46.59 0 0 3 0

20016 Diggs Kathy Patregnani NQ 0 59.09 2 1 0 0

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 65 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24015 Athena Diane Gorman Q 100 32.46 0 0 0 0

2 24002 Señor Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 38.99 0 0 0 0

3 24011 Paisley Susan Goetzke Q 100 40.23 0 0 0 0

4 24020 Vee Megan Duffy Q 100 40.6 0 0 0 0

24004 Roger Andrea Bixby NQ E 0 0 1 0 0 close

24008 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ 0 43.8 0 1 1 0

24022 Fiain Sarah Zumpf NQ 0 46.76 1 0 2 0

24007 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0 57.36 1 1 1 0

Masters Standard 24C SCT: 61 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24010 Lotus Yohko Katz NQ 0 29.12 0 0 1 0



Excellent Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16058 Natasha Barrie McBride NQ 0 74.76 3 2 2 0

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20053 Cristo Gretchen Olson NQ 0 52.69 1 0 1 0

20061 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0 88.68 2 0 0 0

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 77 Yards: 180

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 04002 Kazzie Terry Pertile Q 100 36.13 0 0 0 0

2 04006 Willow Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 44.93 0 0 0 0

3 04009 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 49.1 0 0 0 0

4 04004 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 55.51 0 0 0 0

04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 100 68.35 0 0 0 0

04003 Charlotte Lisa Pertile NQ 0 49.33 0 0 1 0

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 180

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08018 Henry Judy Regenscheid Q 100 66.04 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

08005 Diesel Dallas Dingle NQ E 0 1 0 1 0 close

08023 Creed Jan Moran NQ E 0 2 0 0 0 close

08024 Otis Kristi Arndt NQ 0 52.16 1 0 0 0

08016 Charlie Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 71.68 2 0 1 0

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16014 Sparky Michael Rimstad Q 100 30.02 0 0 0 0

2 12001 IKEA Mike Teh Q 100 30.84 0 0 0 0

3 12022 Tyra Janet Mabrey Q 100 32.03 0 0 0 0

4 12034 Flurry David Frasca Q 100 34.31 0 0 0 0

12032 Brandie Annelise Allan Q 100 36.14 0 0 0 0

12023 Venus Rachel Lucas Q 100 52.55 0 0 0 0

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16163 Galaxxy Amelia Greninger Q 100 28.75 0 0 0 0

2 16011 Chia Kendra Stein Q 100 32.19 0 0 0 0

3 16017 Mira Penny Reedy Q 100 46.66 0 0 0 0

4 16057 Sophie Rebecca Johnson Q 100 48.52 0 0 0 0

16028 Odie Jean Dockendorf Q 100 53.01 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16026 Sally Lorrie Oneal NQ E 0 0 1 0 0 close

16037 Pose Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ E 0 1 2 0 0 close

16040 Dash Megan Duffy NQ E 0 2 0 0 0 close

16055 Bruno Gabriel Campos NQ E 0 2 0 0 0 close

16061 JEjE Jill Dunham NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

16065 Tatum Courtney Hansen NQ 0 52.52 1 0 0 0

16002 Vista Katie Putz NQ 0 58.87 2 0 0 0

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20070 Eclipse Amelia Greninger Q 100 32.64 0 0 0 0

2 20026 Portia Christine Dahl Q 100 44.07 0 0 0 0

3 20028 Ari Lisa Putnam Q 100 48.24 0 0 0 0

20009 Tess Rhonda Meath NQ 0 39.84 0 0 1 0

20023 Emmy Deborah Levison NQ 0 41.17 0 0 2 0

20011 Lila Rhonda Meath NQ 0 44.87 0 0 1 0



Premier Standard 8 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08028 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 43.2 0 0 0 0

Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12006 🏆 Jetta Gail Anderson Q 100 47.61 0 0 0 0

12113 Aurora Tonni-Sue Keinz NQ 0 49.49 0 1 0 0

12015 Smuggler Kim Otis NQ 0 52.43 0 1 0 0

12002 Rooney Denise Nord NQ 0 62.44 0 1 0 0

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16051 🏆 Revel Jennifer Sorum Q 100 42.78 0 0 0 0

16010 MeMe Kathy Patregnani NQ E 0 0 2 0 0 close

16015 Vibe Robin Brown NQ E 0 0 0 1 0 close

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20036 🏆 Fi Lawrence G Cross Q 100 37.39 0 0 0 0

2 20024 🏆 Apollo Alyssa Teh Q 100 39.32 0 0 0 0

3 20064 Kimber Morgan Dondlinger Q 100 39.45 0 0 0 0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

4 20047 Zeeee Wendy Sommer Q 100 49.67 0 0 0 0

20008 Rave Sue Kothe NQ 0 47.82 0 3 1 0

20068 HeyRocky! Barrie McBride NQ 0 50.9 0 1 1 0

20150 Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little ABS ABS

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24015 Athena Diane Gorman NQ 0 42.74 0 2 0 0

24008 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ 0 46.46 0 2 1 0

24002 Señor Jorge Andrea Bixby NQ 0 48.75 0 1 1 0

Premier Standard 24C SCT: 55

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 24010 Lotus Yohko Katz Q 100 34.15 0 0 0 0

Premier Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 70

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

04002 Kazzie Terry Pertile NQ 0 41.4 0 1 0 0

Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12001 🏆 IKEA Mike Teh Q 100 38.38 0 0 0 0

2 12022 Tyra Janet Mabrey Q 100 42.42 0 0 0 0

16014 Sparky Michael Rimstad NQ 0 41.92 0 1 0 0

12023 Venus Rachel Lucas NQ 0 58.73 0 1 2 0

12014 Ella Jean Dockendorf NQ 0 61.32 1 1 1 0

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 16163 🏆 Galaxxy Amelia Greninger Q 100 34.33 0 0 0 0

2 16011 Chia Kendra Stein Q 100 39.46 0 0 0 0

3 20062 Grouse Sarah Zumpf Q 100 55.2 0 0 0 0

20025 Yikes Tiffani Flaws NQ E 0 0 1 0 0 close

Premier Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20070 🏆 Eclipse Amelia Greninger Q 100 38.18 0 0 0 0

20011 Lila Rhonda Meath NQ E 0 0 1 0 0 close

20023 Emmy Deborah Levison NQ 0 51.95 0 2 0 0


